Consti 
tuency 
Code 

Consti 
tuency Name 

Party 
Code 

Political 
Party Name 

Abbreviation Symbol Votes 
Garnered in 

Figures 

Votes Garnered 
in Words 

Tongi 

Richard 
Nyagaka 

45 Kisii 267 Nyaribari 
Chache 

24 Ford-People FORD-P Pen 10,100 Ten thousand 
One hundred 

Dated the 2nd January, 2014. 
A .I. HASSAN, 

Chairperson,  
Independent Electoral and Boundaries Commission 

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED BY THE GOVERNMENT PRINTER, NAIROBI